

	FY 2023-24 Adopted Fees US Dollars			
	Resident (US Currency)	Resident Non- Member (US Currency)	Non-Resident Member (US Currency)	Non-Resident Non-Member (US Currency)
Recreation Membership (Annual)				
Resident and Non-Resident Non-Members must purchase the yearly membership in order to receive Member pricing	30.00		60.00	
Recreation - Aquatics				
Open Swim - OAF	6.00	8.00	8.00	10.00
Open Swim - RS	4.00	5.00	5.00	6.00
Open Swim - Senior	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00
2 Month Pool Pass Individual	85.00	110.00	120.00	160.00
2 Month Pool Pass Family	145.00	180.00	190.00	255.00
Seasonal Family Pass	225.00	275.00	285.00	375.00
Summer Group/Person OAF	6.00	6.00	6.00	6.00
Summer Group/Person RS	4.00	4.00	4.00	4.00
Group Swim Lesson (six lesson sessions)	80.00	95.00	95.00	125.00
Group Swim Lesson (eight lesson sessions)	95.00	120.00	120.00	145.00
Private Swim Lesson	95.00	120.00	120.00	145.00
Stroke Clinics - Single Clinic	11.00	13.00	13.00	18.00
Stroke Clinics - 5 Clinics	44.00	52.00	52.00	72.00
Scout w/Outside Instructor	6.00	6.00	6.00	6.00
Water Aerobics	60.00	70.00	80.00	100.00
Water Aerobics Single Class	5.00	6.00	6.00	7.00
Pool Lane Rental (0-300 hours of usage) (charge per lane hour)	7.00	7.00	7.00	7.00
Pool Lane Rental (301-600 hours of usage) (charge per lane hour)	6.00	6.00	6.00	6.00
Pool Lane Rental (601+ hours of usage) (charge per lane hour)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
Pool Lane Rental Cancellation Fee (<24 hours notice)	30.00	30.00	30.00	30.00
Lap Swimming Punch Card (visits)	30.00	40.00	40.00	50.00
High School Swim Meet Fee (less than 4 hours)	180.00	180.00	180.00	180.00
High School Water Polo per game fee (less than 4 hours)	90.00	90.00	90.00	90.00
1/2 Day Meet rental (less than 4 hours)	720.00	720.00	720.00	720.00
Full Day (4 hours or more)	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00
Splash Zone Package (Birthday Party) (5-30)	225.00	285.00	260.00	330.00
Corporate Rental Splash Zone	650.00	650.00	650.00	650.00
Corporate Rental Big Kahuna (4 hours)	700.00	700.00	700.00	700.00
Lifeguard Training	310.00	350.00	330.00	380.00
Lifeguard Training Challenge	155.00	155.00	155.00	155.00
Lifeguard Instructor Training	375.00	420.00	400.00	460.00
Water Safety Instructor Training	310.00	350.00	330.00	380.00
Jr. Lifeguard Program	130.00	160.00	155.00	195.00
Riverside Pool Rental (2 hours)	200.00	200.00	200.00	200.00
Special Need Recreation Classes	95.00	120.00	120.00	145.00
Athletics & Gymnasium Programs				
Daily Fitness Individual	6.00	7.00	7.00	10.00
Daily Fitness Senior	2.00	4.00	4.00	5.00
2-Month Fitness Individual	60.00	85.00	75.00	95.00
11 to 15 Open Gym	2.00	2.00	5.00	6.00
16 & Up Open Gym	3.00	3.00	7.00	9.00
20 Visit Pass	30.00	40.00	50.00	70.00
Rec. Rock Hour Pass	6.00	8.00	8.00	10.00
Rock Wall 5 Visit Punch Card	25.00	30.00	35.00	45.00
2-Month Rec. Rock Pass	60.00	85.00	75.00	95.00
Rock Wall Group Rate (10-14 people)	13.00	13.00	13.00	13.00
Rock Wall Group Rate (15+ people)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Rec. Rock Parties	25.00	30.00	30.00	40.00
Adult Flag Football	525.00	525.00	525.00	525.00
Adult 3 on 3 Outdoor Basketball Tournament	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
Adult Softball	525.00	525.00	525.00	525.00
Start Smart	70.00	90.00	80.00	100.00
Youth Flag Football	160.00	190.00	180.00	245.00
Youth Basketball League (2 seasons)	160.00	190.00	180.00	245.00
Youth Volleyball League (2 seasons)	160.00	190.00	180.00	245.00
Adult Volleyball Indoor League	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
Adult Basketball League	525.00	525.00	525.00	525.00
Blitzball League Team Fee	50.00	50.00	50.00	50.00
3 on 3 Adult Basketball Tournament	185.00	185.00	185.00	185.00

	FY 2023-24 Adopted Fees US Dollars			
	Resident (US Currency)	Resident Non- Member (US Currency)	Non-Resident Member (US Currency)	Non-Resident Non-Member (US Currency)
<u>Athletics & Gymnasium Programs, continued</u>				
Climbing League	65.00	90.00	80.00	100.00
Archery	80.00	105.00	90.00	115.00
Wheelchair Basketball League	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Adult Basketball 3 on 3 League	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
Pickleball - daily (Indoor)(per person)(2 hours)	3.00	4.00	4.00	5.00
Pickleball - 10 visit punch pass (Indoor)	20.00	30.00	30.00	45.00
Pickleball League	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Individual Tennis/Pickleball Booking Fees:				
(1) Tennis or (2) Pickleball Courts at Round Lake Park - 2 Hours per week (6 Months)	285.00	285.00	285.00	285.00
(1) Tennis or (2) Pickleball Courts at Round Lake Park - 4 Hours per week (6 Months)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
(1) Tennis or (2) Pickleball Courts at Round Lake Park - 2 Hours per week (12 Months)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
(1) Tennis or (2) Pickleball Courts at Round Lake Park - 4 Hours per week (12 Months)	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00
(1) Tennis Court at Riverside Park- 2 Hours per week (6 Months)	285.00	285.00	285.00	285.00
(1) Tennis Court at Riverside Park - 4 Hours per week (6 Months)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
(1) Tennis Court at Riverside Park - 2 Hours per week (12 Months)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
(1) Tennis Court at Riverside Park - 4 Hours per week (12 Months)	900.00	900.00	900.00	900.00
League Tennis/Pickleball Booking Fees:				
Round Lake/Riverside League 1-6 Month Booking Fee	\$1,800 or \$350 Monthly	\$1,800 or \$350 Monthly	\$1,800 or \$350 Monthly	\$1,800 or \$350 Monthly
Round Lake/Riverside League 7-12 Month Booking Fee	\$3,800 or \$350 Monthly	\$3,800 or \$350 Monthly	\$3,800 or \$350 Monthly	\$3,800 or \$350 Monthly
Round Lake / Riverside Facility Tennis or Pickleball Tournament Daily Fee	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00
Tennis Racquet Rental	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
Sports Camp	215.00	260.00	235.00	305.00
Club Oviedo (summer camp)	215.00	260.00	235.00	305.00
Fundays/Summer Camp Late Pick-up Fee (First 15 mins)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Fundays/Summer Camp Late Pick-up Fee Additional after 15 minutes	1.00 per min	1.00 per min	1.00 per min	1.00 per min
Background Checks	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
Contracted Program Late Fee	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00
Fun Days (Spring & Summer Weekly Fee)	160.00	210.00	185.00	245.00
Fun Days (Spring Daily Fee)	40.00	55.00	50.00	60.00

	FY 2023-24 Adopted Fees US Dollars			
	Resident (US Currency)	Resident Non- Member (US Currency)	Non-Resident Member (US Currency)	Non-Resident Non-Member (US Currency)
Riverside & Skatepark Programs				
Senior Programming - Daily Drop in Rate for Activities	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
Senior Programming - League Only - Per Season	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
Senior Programming - Daily Drop in Rate for Aquatics	1.00	1.00	2.00	2.00
Senior Programming - 1 Month Pass - RS Facility Activities Only	10.00	10.00	20.00	20.00
Senior Programming - 6 Month Pass - RS Facility Activities Only	20.00	20.00	40.00	40.00
Senior Programming - 12 Month Pass - RS Facility Activities Only	25.00	25.00	50.00	50.00
Senior Programming - 1 Month Pass - RS Pool & Aquatics Facility Only	20.00	20.00	40.00	40.00
Senior Programming - 6 Month Pass - RS Pool & Aquatics Facility Only	40.00	40.00	80.00	80.00
Senior Programming - 12 Month Pass - RS Pool & Aquatics Facility Only	50.00	50.00	100.00	100.00
Senior Programming - 1 Month Pass - Fitness Room Only	20.00	20.00	40.00	40.00
Senior Programming - 6 Month Pass - Fitness Room Only	40.00	40.00	80.00	80.00
Senior Programming - 12 Month Pass - Fitness Room Only	50.00	50.00	100.00	100.00
Senior Programming - 1 Month Pass - Facility Activities & Aquatics	25.00	25.00	50.00	50.00
Senior Programming - 6 Month Pass - Facility Activities & Aquatics	50.00	50.00	100.00	100.00
Senior Programming - 12 Month Pass - Facility Activities & Aquatics	75.00	75.00	150.00	150.00
Senior Programming - 1 Month Pass - RS Facility Activities & Fitness Room	25.00	25.00	50.00	50.00
Senior Programming - 6 Month Pass - RS Facility Activities & Fitness Room	50.00	50.00	100.00	100.00
Senior Programming - 12 Month Pass - RS Facility Activities & Fitness Room	75.00	75.00	150.00	150.00
Senior Programming - 1 Month Pass - Aquatics & Fitness Room	35.00	35.00	70.00	70.00
Senior Programming - 6 Month Pass - Aquatics & Fitness Room	70.00	70.00	140.00	140.00
Senior Programming - 12 Month Pass - Aquatics & Fitness Room	90.00	90.00	180.00	180.00
Senior Programming - 1 Month Pass - RS Facility Activities/ Aquatics / Fitness Room	45.00	45.00	90.00	90.00
Senior Programming - 6 Month Pass - RS Facility Activities/ Aquatics / Fitness Room	90.00	90.00	180.00	180.00
Senior Programming - 12 Month Pass - RS Facility Activities/ Aquatics / Fitness Room	115.00	115.00	230.00	230.00
Teen Activities (daily visit)	5.00	6.00	6.00	7.00
Teen Activities - 15 visit punch card	30.00	35.00	35.00	60.00
Babysitters	70.00	90.00	80.00	105.00
Camp Discount - multi sibling	(10.00)	(10.00)	(10.00)	(10.00)
Background Checks	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
Contracted Program Late Fee	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00
Home School Program (per class)	9.00	11.00	11.00	13.00
Home School Program (12 week Semester)	60.00	70.00	70.00	80.00
Family Bingo	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
Racquetball/Wallyball Court Rental	7.00	9.00	9.00	11.00
Racquetball/Wallyball 10 Visit Punch Card	60.00	80.00	80.00	100.00
Santa's Calling	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00
SNAP	5.00/visit or 25.00 for 6 visits	6.00/visit or 30.00 for 6 visits	6.00/visit or 30.00 for 6 visits	7.00/visit or 35.00 for 6 visits
Senior / Co-Ed Tennis League	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Wallyball League	60.00	60.00	60.00	60.00
Racquetball League	35.00	45.00	40.00	50.00
Action Sports - Single Session (Skate/BMX/Scooter) (NO HELMET 18+)	5.00	6.00	7.00	8.00
Action Sports - 1 Month Pass (Unlimited Skate/BMX/Scooter) (NO HELMET 18+)	35.00	45.00	45.00	60.00
Action Sports - 12 Month Pass (Unlimited Skate/BMX/Scooter) (NO HELMET 18+)	180.00	240.00	240.00	300.00
Action Sports - 6-visit Punch Card (Skate/BMX/Scooter) (No Helmet 18+)	25.00	30.00	25.00	40.00
Helmet Rental	6.00	6.00	6.00	6.00
Skate Board Clinics	55.00	65.00	65.00	75.00
Skatepark Rental (4 hours)	360.00	360.00	360.00	360.00
Skatepark Rental (8 hours)	600.00	600.00	600.00	600.00
Trivia	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Arts & Crafts	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Storytime & Arts & Crafts	6.00	7.00	8.00	9.00
Senior Trips (per trip)	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD

Exhibit 1

	FY 2023-24 Adopted Fees US Dollars			
	Resident (US Currency)	Resident Non- Member (US Currency)	Non-Resident Member (US Currency)	Non-Resident Non-Member (US Currency)
Facility Rentals				
Riverside Park Multi-Purpose Room/Operations Hrs (Hourly rate)	115.00	145.00	150.00	210.00
Riverside Park Multi-Purpose Room-Non-Op Hrs (hourly rate)	135.00	165.00	180.00	240.00
Riverside Park Deposit for Rental of Multi-Purpose Rm	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
Riverside Pool Rental (2 hours)	180.00	180.00	180.00	180.00
Picnic Shelter (Up to 4 hrs)	45.00	70.00	60.00	85.00
Picnic Shelter (Up to 8 hrs)	80.00	105.00	105.00	130.00
Picnic Pavilion (Up to 4 hrs)	95.00	120.00	110.00	130.00
Picnic Pavilion (Up to 8 hrs)	150.00	180.00	160.00	220.00
Band Shell @ Riverside	50.00	70.00	60.00	80.00
Multi-Purpose Field (Min. 2 hrs)(hourly)	35.00	50.00	50.00	60.00
Gymnasium Indoor Basketball Court (hourly)	30.00	35.00	35.00	40.00
Gymnasium Indoor Basketball Court (1/2 Court)(hourly)	50.00	60.00	60.00	70.00
Gymnasium Indoor Basketball Court (Full Court)(hourly)	75.00	90.00	95.00	130.00
Gymnasium Deposit for Rental of Entire Gym	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
Outdoor Basketball Court Half Court (hourly)	30.00	35.00	40.00	55.00
Outdoor Basketball Court Full Court (hourly)	50.00	55.00	55.00	60.00
Aquatic Facility Entire (Splash Zone/Big Kahuna Pool)(8 hour rental)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Aquatic Facility Deposit for Entire Aquatic Facility	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
Aquatic Facility Splash Zone (4 hrs)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Rock Wall Group Rental (10-14 People)(per person fee)	13.00	13.00	13.00	13.00
Rock Wall Group Rental (15+)(per person fee)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Gymnasium Multi-Purpose Room Rental approx. 30 ppl (hourly rate)	50.00	60.00	60.00	70.00
Field Prep / Lining Fee	55.00	55.00	55.00	55.00
Open Field Area (Riverside or Round Lake Park)(hourly rate)	35.00	45.00	45.00	60.00
Forever Lawn Picnic Area (4 hours)	60.00	80.00	70.00	95.00
Forever Lawn Picnic Area (8 hours)	110.00	140.00	120.00	180.00
Friendship Circle Picnic Area (4 hours)	90.00	120.00	110.00	170.00
Friendship Circle Picnic Area (8 hours)	145.00	175.00	160.00	215.00
Baseball/Softball Field (1) (min. 2 hrs.)(hourly rate)	40.00	50.00	50.00	60.00
All Sport Field Light Fee (Applicable at Dusk)(hourly rate per field)	30.00	35.00	35.00	40.00
Softball/Baseball Tournament Fee (all 4 Fields) 1 Day	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Softball/Baseball Tournament Fee (all 4 Fields) 2 Day	3,700.00	3,700.00	3,700.00	3,700.00
Softball/Baseball Tournament Fee(all 4 Fields)3 Day	5,100.00	5,100.00	5,100.00	5,100.00
Soccer Field (min. 2 hrs.)(hourly rate)	40.00	50.00	50.00	60.00
Soccer Field Tournament Fee (all 3 fields)One Day 10 hrs	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Soccer Field Tournament Fee (all 3 fields) Two Day 10 hours	3,700.00	3,700.00	3,700.00	3,700.00
Soccer Field Tournament Fee (all 3 fields) Three Day 10 hrs	5,100.00	5,100.00	5,100.00	5,100.00
Lights for Soccer Tournament Additional Fee	185.00	185.00	185.00	185.00
Long Lake Field Rental (no lights) (min. 2hrs)(hourly)	40.00	50.00	50.00	60.00
Long Lake (One Day rental up to 10 hours)	600.00	700.00	700.00	800.00
Long Lake Each Addition Day (up to 10 hours)	500.00	600.00	600.00	700.00

	FY 2023-24 Adopted Fees US Dollars			
	Resident (US Currency)	Resident Non- Member (US Currency)	Non-Resident Member (US Currency)	Non-Resident Non-Member (US Currency)
Center Lake Park - Cultural Center-Full Building Block Rates				
Friday - 3:00 pm - 12:00 am (Caterer at 3:00 pm)	1,750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,250.00
Saturday - Any 8-hr block between 10:00 am and 12:00 am	2,500.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	3,000.00
Holiday 8 - hour Block if available	3,000.00	3,250.00	3,250.00	3,500.00
Holiday 4 - hour Block if available	750.00	800.00	875.00	900.00
Friday Evening, Saturday, Sunday (4 hour block) *if avail (45 days max)	625.00	650.00	675.00	725.00
4 hour weekend rental (8am-2pm) *if available (45 days max)	625.00	650.00	675.00	725.00
Sunday 8 - hour Block between 10 am and 10 pm	1,750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,250.00
**Sunday Prior to a Monday Holiday 8 - hr block	2,500.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	3,000.00
Monday-Thursday 4-hour Daytime Block 8:00 am- 4:00 pm	550.00	575.00	600.00	625.00
Friday 4-hour Daytime Block 8:00 am - 2:00 pm	550.00	575.00	600.00	625.00
Monday-Thursday 4-hour evening Block 4:00 pm- 10:00 pm	625.00	650.00	675.00	725.00
Amphitheater with Building Rental (add'l hourly if available)	125.00	150.00	175.00	225.00
Center Lake Park - Cultural Center-Hourly Rates				
Monday - Thursday 8:00 am - 5:00 pm (2hr Min.)	125.00	150.00	175.00	225.00
Monday - Thursday 5:00 pm - 10:00 pm (2 hr. min.)	175.00	225.00	225.00	245.00
Friday 8:00 am - 2:00 pm (2 hr. min)	225.00	275.00	275.00	325.00
Weekend (Friday Evening - Sunday) (2hr Min.)	250.00	275.00	275.00	325.00
Saturday (with an 8 hour Block Rental)	245.00	245.00	245.00	245.00
Non-Profit (501C3) (2 hr. min.)	100.00	125.00	150.00	175.00
HOA within Oviedo City Limits (2 hr. min.)	75.00	75.00	75.00	75.00
HOA not within Oviedo City Limits (2 hr. min.)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Side Stage 2 hour minimum	125.00	150.00	140.00	175.00
Side Lawn per hour (2 hour min.)	125.00	125.00	125.00	125.00
Side Stage & Side Lawn Combo (min 2 hours)	200.00	225.00	250.00	275.00
Lakeside Stage per hour (2 hr min)	100.00	125.00	120.00	150.00
Lakeside Lawn per hour (2 hour min.)	100.00	125.00	120.00	150.00
Lakeside Lawn & Stage Combo (min 2 hours)	175.00	200.00	200.00	250.00
Main Amphitheater Patio (concrete area in front (min 2 hours)	75.00	100.00	125.00	150.00
Great Lawn per hour (2 hour min.)	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Paddle Boats Rentals 1/2 hour (1-2 persons)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
Paddle Boats Rentals 1/2 hour (3+ persons)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
2 Swan boats (4 hours for group/pvt rental) *advanced scheduling	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Center Lake Park - Cultural Center-Other Rentals				
Entire Park - Building, Amphitheater, Small Stage	5,500.00	6,500.00	6,000.00	7,000.00
Entire Park - Building, Amphitheater, Small Stage (2 Days)	7,500.00	8,500.00	8,000.00	9,000.00
Entire Park - Building, Amphitheater, Small Stage (3 Days)	10,000.00	11,500.00	11,000.00	12,000.00
PTA/PTSA - special 6 hour Friday block	900.00	950.00	950.00	1,000.00
Small Stage/Lawn combo rental (5 hrs.) (Non-profit only)	1,100.00	1,200.00	1,150.00	1,250.00
Full Parking lot (special event permit required)	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Half Parking Lot (special event permit required)	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,250.00	1,250.00
Gifn (digital photo booth) with facility rental (add on)	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
Tablecloths (each)(Specialty)	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
Tablecloths (1 - 15)(Black & White Only)	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Tablecloths (16 or more)(Black & white only)	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
Tablecloths (individual) (Black or White only)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Additional Hourly Rate (2 hour max)	200.00	250.00	225.00	275.00
White Ceremonial Chairs (up to 50)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
White Ceremonial Chairs (up to 100)	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00
Basic Beverage Service (if available) (coffee & cups each)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
Full Beverage Service (if available) (coffee/tea/lemonade/juice/similar)(each)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Beverage Dispensers	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Standard Coffee Urns	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00
Upgraded Coffee Urn	35.00	35.00	35.00	35.00
Pot Belly Warmers	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
Outdoor Picnic Tables	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00
Pipe & Drape (Per foot)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
A-Frame w/o insert	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00
Stanchions used on property	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Stanchions used off property	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
Street cones (each)	2.00	2.00	2.00	2.00
Outside lanterns (string lights or similar) - small (each)	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
Outside laterns (string lights or similar) - large (each)	10.00	10.00	10.00	10.00
Hi-top tables used off site w/o tablecloths *\$100 deposit	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00
Dance floor	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00

Exhibit 1

	FY 2023-24 Adopted Fees US Dollar			
	Resident (US Currency)	Resident Non- Member (US Currency)	Non-Resident Member (US Currency)	Non-Resident Non-Member (US Currency)
Center Lake Park - Cultural Center-Damage Deposits				
Weekday / Interior rental	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Weekend / Exterior rental	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Small Stage/Lawn rentals	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Continuous Contracts	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
Entire Park Rental	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Caterer with use of prep kitchen (approved in advance)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Caterer without use of prep kitchen (approved in advance)	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Center Lake Park - Programs				
5th Grade Events (Back to School & End of School)	40.00	40.00	45.00	45.00
Father Daughter Additional Child	10.00	10.00	15.00	15.00
Father-Daughter Dance (couple)	40.00	40.00	45.00	45.00
Mother Son Additional Child	10.00	10.00	15.00	15.00
Mother Son Dance (couple)	40.00	40.00	45.00	45.00
Ticketed shows/performances (ie Comedy, etc) varies (\$10-75+)	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Wristbands (unlimited activities/rides, etc) varies (\$5-40+)	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Merchandise (shirts, hats, cups, etc) varies (\$1-25+)	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Veterans Discount Fee (Proof of Service required)				
Discounted rate on the annual Recreation Membership	(10.00)		(10.00)	
\$1 off daily visits (individual only)	(1.00)	(1.00)	(1.00)	(1.00)